



SEZ. A - A

SEZ. B - B

**Raggio Arco inferiore: 68 anziché 68,5**  
**Lunghezza Sez. A-A: 54,5 anziché 53,5**  
**Bottom Arc Radius: Must be 68 instead of 68.5**  
**Section A-A Length: must be 54.5 instead of 53.5**

